
2021137 Cape Town Mini Masters
BS 10

1

2

TSA111304

TSA131108

Winelands

WP

[1] Ruben SMIT

Wilhelm BOUWER 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA111464

TSA121258

Winelands

WP

Rocco NOADES

Daniel KOCH 3-6, 6-1, 10-8

5

6

TSA121257

TSA111497

WP

Winelands

Alec  KOCH

Esra VAN DEN BERG 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA111506

TSA121009

WP

Winelands

Adriaan WESSELS

[2] Alexander  PIEBER 6-2, 4-6, 10-5

[1] Ruben SMIT

Daniel KOCH

6-0, 6-1

Alec  KOCH

[2] Alexander  PIEBER 

6-2, 6-4

[1] Ruben SMIT

Alec  KOCH

6-2, 6-0

[1] Ruben SMIT

Daniel KOCH

[2] Alexander  PIEBER 6-1, 6-2

[2] Alexander  PIEBER 

Wilhelm BOUWER

Rocco NOADES 6-3, 6-2

Esra VAN DEN BERG

Adriaan WESSELS 6-0, 6-0

Rocco NOADES

Adriaan WESSELS

6-3, 6-1

Adriaan WESSELS

Wilhelm BOUWER

Esra VAN DEN BERG 4-6, 7-5, 10-6

Wilhelm BOUWER
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